Rockvi//e ROad

700

N‘

100 Academic Success & Tutoring
Center

Accessibility Services Center
Adjunct Work Room
Administration

Admission & Records

Black Student Cultural Center
Boardroom

Bookstore & Cafeteria
CalWORKs

CARE Program

Career Center

Career Technical Education
Cashier's Office

Child Care Center

Clothes Closet

400
300
600
400
400
600
1400
400
400
400
500
400
200
1400

500
1600
400
1900
1800B
300
300A
3008
600
400
900
600
400
1300

)

I@q€ ROad

SOIano COI

Computer Lab 1400
Cosmetology 100
Counseling 1000
Deliveries and Receiving 600
Department of Public Safety 1102
Early College High School 1103
Early College High School 100
Early College High School 1900
Educational Foundation 1500
EOPS 1500
Faculty Offices 800
Finance & Administration 1400
Financial Aid 400
Fine Arts
1700
600

(17008 L ( J

PARKING

Lots 1-7: Students and Visitors
Lots A-F: Faculty and Staff

Food Pantry

Graphics

Horticulture

Human Resources
Kitchell

Kitchell

Library & Learning Resources
Maintenance

Math

MESA Program

Nursing

Nursing Room

Outreach & Recruitment
Center

Physical Education
President’s Office

400
2600
300
2700
700
2500
1400
1400
400
2200
100
1200
400
100

SOLANO

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
: COMMUNITY COLLEGE
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Fairfield Campus

4000 Suisun Valley Road
Fairfield, CA 94534

(707) 864-7000

Department of
Public Safety

(707) 580-6526
Building 1800B

www.solano.edu

LEGEND
@ Parking Permit Dispenser
Bus Stop
@ Emergency Assembly Point

(D Emergency Phone
@ Free Speech Area

2700 Veterans Resource Center
600 Vice Presidents’ Offices
1900 Warehouse

1400 Wellness Center

Pride Room
Restrooms

Rising Scholars
Science

Social Science
Stadium

Student Center
Student Health Services
Student Services
Swimming Pool
Technology Services
Theatre

Transfer Center
Tutoring (ASTC)

Map Revised 04/01/2024





