



# SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

**Fairfield Campus**  
 4000 Suisun Valley Road  
 Fairfield, CA 94534  
 (707) 864-7000

**Department of Public Safety**  
 (707) 580-6526  
 Building 1800B

[www.solano.edu](http://www.solano.edu)



## LEGEND

- P Parking Permit Dispenser
- Bus Bus Stop
- E Emergency Assembly Point
- C Emergency Phone
- F Free Speech Area

## PARKING

Lots 1-7: Students and Visitors  
 Lots A-F: Faculty and Staff

100 Academic Success & Tutoring Center	500 Computer Lab	1400 Food Pantry	400 Pride Room	2700 Veterans Resource Center
400 Accessibility Services Center	1600 Cosmetology	100 Graphics	2600 Restrooms	600 Vice Presidents' Offices
300 Adjunct Work Room	400 Counseling	1000 Horticulture	300 Rising Scholars	1900 Warehouse
600 Administration	1900 Deliveries and Receiving	600 Human Resources	2700 Science	1400 Wellness Center
400 Admission & Records	300 Early College High School	1102 Kitchell	700 Social Science	
400 Black Student Cultural Center	300A Early College High School	1103 Kitchell	2500 Stadium	
600 Boardroom	300B Early College High School	100 Library & Learning Resources	1400 Student Center	
1400 Bookstore & Cafeteria	600 Educational Foundation	1900 Maintenance	1400 Student Health Services	
400 CalWORKs	400 EOPS	1500 Math	400 Student Services	
400 CARE Program	900 Faculty Offices	1500 MESA Program	2200 Swimming Pool	
400 Career Center	600 Finance & Administration	800 Nursing	100 Technology Services	
500 Career Technical Education	400 Financial Aid	1400 Nursing Room	1200 Theatre	
400 Cashier's Office	1300 Fine Arts	400 Outreach & Recruitment Center	400 Transfer Center	
200 Child Care Center		1700 Physical Education	100 Tutoring (ASTC)	
1400 Clothes Closet		600 President's Office		